RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

Temporada: 2025/2026

Esport: Handbol

Categoria: Alevi Masculi

Grup: Nivell 2 Grup Blau
Jornada 1
18/10/2025 CH PARETS MORENO
18/10/2025 CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC
18/10/2025 AB INVESTMENTS MATARO

VERMELL
18/10/2025 CH PARETS SERRA
18/10/2025 UEH CALELLA
Jornada 2
25/10/2025 CH CANOVELLES
25/10/2025 BM LA ROCA
25/10/2025 E.PIA MATARO
25/10/2025 CH SANT FOST
25/10/2025 HC LAIETA ARGENTONA BLAU
Jornada 3
08/11/2025 UEH CALELLA
08/11/2025 CH PARETS SERRA
08/11/2025 E.PIA MATARO
08/11/2025 CH PARETS MORENO
08/11/2025 AB INVESTMENTS MATARO
VERMELL

Equip
BM LA ROCA

CH CANOVELLES

CH PARETS SERRA

UEH CALELLA

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA BLAU

CH SANT FOST

CH PARETS MORENO

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO VERMELL
CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC

E.PIA MATARO

E.PIA MATARO
HC LAIETA ARGENTONA BLAU

CH CANOVELLES

CH SANT FOST
BM LA ROCA

CH PARETS SERRA

CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC
UEH CALELLA

CH PARETS MORENO

AB INVESTMENTS MATARO
VERMELL

CH PALAUTORDERA BLANC
HC LAIETA ARGENTONA BLAU
CH SANT FOST

CH CANOVELLES

BM LA ROCA
Punts PJ PG = PP
6 3 3 0 0
5 3 2 1 0
4 3 2 0 1
4 3 2 0 1
4 3 2 0 1
4 3 2 0 1
2 3 1 0 2
1 3 0 1 2
0 3 0 0 3
0 3 0 0 3

06-02-2026 14:10

Z
S

O O O O O O o o o o

12-4
6-10

12-4
7-9

9-7
12-4
4-12
10-6

10-6

10-6
9-7

4-12

4-12

GF

31
29
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29
27
26
22
20
16
12
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17
19
20
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